REGIONAL WORKFORCE COUNCIL LIAISONS FOR INFORMATION

Region 1 — Jamie Blackmon jblackmon@aidt.edu

Region 2 — Sherry DelLoach sdeloach@aidt.edu

Region 3 — Sabrina Thomas sthomas@aidt.edu

Region 4 — Paul Johnson pjohnson@aidt.edu
Region 5 — Sarah Mills smills@aidt.edu
Region 6 — Sarah Mills smills@aidt.edu
Region 7 — Jewel Ely jely@aidt.edu

ACCS: Courtney Monnette courtney.monnette@accs.edu




